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SECTION A-A

NOTES: 

MATERIAL IS 12.5MM THICK 1.
ROUTING GRADE MDF
NOTE 2.5MM EDGE IS TO 2.
ALLOW PLASTER SKIM.
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THE PROFESSIONAL MONITOR COMPANY
43-45 Crawley Green Road
Luton, Bedfordshire LU2 0AA

Tel: 0870 444 1044    Fax: 0870 444 1045

All Tolerances +/-0.2mm
Unless otherwise stated

All Dimensions in mm

SIZE
TITLE

PART NO.

DATEINIT.

1

5

4

3

2

PROJECT

REV.
P01

CI SERIES
PMK-CI90SLIM

PMK-CI90SLIM


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Section View A-A


